
NOTE: TIMES BELOW BASED ON A REGULAR DAY

ADD 2 HOURS FOR LATE START

SUBTRACT 2 HOURS FOR EARLY DISMISSAL

If You Ride Bus #: Stops: Times:

AM pickup PM drop off

3 R57 Hwy. & Fulton - Southbound 6:57AM 3:49PM

7354 R57 Hwy. 7:00AM 3:52PM

R57 Hwy. @ Spring Hill 7:02AM 3:55PM

R57 Hwy. & 80th Ave/Elk Horn 7:07AM 3:45PM

4212 R57 Hwy. - Northbound                 7:17AM 3:43PM

4074 R57 Hwy. 7:18AM 3:41PM

Coolidge & 75th Ln. 7:19-7:20AM 3:40PM

 

7 (All will ride #13 – see below)

 

28 6158 Hwy. 28 7:03AM 3:50PM

6738 Hwy. 28(PM only) 7:05AM 3:52PM

Linn Grove Church 7:09AM 3:56PM

 7159 Hwy. 28 7:11AM 3:54PM

7025 Hwy. 28(PM only)  3:53PM

6476 G24 Hwy.(AM only) 7:17AM  

6548 G24 Hwy. 7:18AM 3:57PM

7118 G24 Hwy. 7:19AM 3:58PM

G24 Hwy. & 73
rd

 Ave. 7:20AM 3:59PM

R63 Hwy. & Dubuque 7:25AM 4:04PM

3497 R63 Hwy. 7:30AM 4:06PM

9135 G14 Hwy. 7:32AM 4:07PM

8533 G14 Hwy. 7:34AM 4:09PM

8272 G14 Hwy. 7:35AM 4:10PM

 

9 Shady Lane & Rolling Hills Ct. 6:55AM 3:55PM

2505 Shady Lane 6:56AM 3:56PM

Shady Lane Dr. & Green Hills Dr. 6:57AM 3:57PM

80
th

 St. & Carpenter 7:00AM 3:59PM

3047 80th Ave.(PM only) 4:00PM

80th Ave. stops as normal 7:01-7:04AM 4:02PM

8454 Beardsley 7:05AM 4:05PM

R63 Hwy. Wilshire Park 7:08AM 4:08PM

1585 80
th

 Ave. 7:15AM 4:11PM

The Ridge stops 7:20AM 4:14PM

  

 

13 527 Beardsley(PM only) 3:45PM



 2200 50th Ave.(PM only)  3:47PM

2519 G14 Hwy.(PM only) 3:49PM

3086 S. Orilla Rd.(PM only) 3:56PM

R45 Hwy. and Beardsley Trail 6:56AM 3:57PM

Adams stops 6:58-7:01AM 3:59-4:02PM

Stoneridge stops 7:01AM 4:02PM

N. 29
th

 & N. Birch 7:04AM 4:05PM

3131 Cumming Ave.(AM only) 7:05AM

N. 34th
 
St. as normal 7:06AM 4:07PM

N. Cattail Creek & N. 35th 7:07AM 4:08PM

450 N. 35th Ave. 7:08AM 4:09PM

3348 Fernwood(AM only) 7:10AM

236/150 N. 35th 7:13AM 4:11PM

Cumming Ave. & 30th Ave. - Westbound 7:14AM 4:12PM

Silverado stops 7:17AM 3:52PM

3214 G14 Hwy. 7:21AM 3:50PM

50th Ave. & Clarke 7:23AM 4:15PM

50th Ave. & Dakota 7:25AM 4:17PM

 

5 Hwy. 28 & Deleware 7:03AM 3:46PM

4550 Hwy. 28 7:04AM 3:46PM

5120 Hwy. 28 7:06AM 3:47PM

Hwy. 28 & Elk Horn St. 7:08AM 3:48PM

Hwy. 28 & Fairfax St. 7:11AM 3:50PM

Hwy. 28 & 55
th

 Ave. 7:12AM 3:51PM

Hwy. 28 & Fulton St. 7:14AM 3:53PM

7025 Hwy. 28(AM only) 7:15AM

6969 Hwy. 28 7:16AM 3:55PM

6855 Hwy. 28 7:17AM 3:56PM

Ford & 61st Ln. 7:19AM 3:59PM

4595 Ford(PM only)  4:00PM

6661 Hwy. 28 7:21AM 3:57PM

450 Hwy. 28  7:25AM 3:45PM

 

4 Cumming Hwy. & 20th Ave.(PM only) 3:50PM

 Cumming Highway &  N. 58th Place 7:00AM 3:53PM

Cumming Hwy. & Warren Ave/10th Ave. 7:02AM 3:55PM

4500 Cumming Hwy. 7:06AM 3:48PM

Cumming Hwy. & 25th Ave. 7:07AM 3:47PM

Town of Cumming Stops 7:08-7:12AM 3:43-3:46PM

S. Orilla Rd. & Adams - Northbound 7:17AM 4:00PM

8686 S. Orilla Rd. 7:17AM 4:00PM

4359 S. Orilla Rd.(PM only) 4:01PM

7086 S. Orilla Rd. 7:18AM 4:02PM

1685 County Line Rd.(PM only)  4:04PM

7680 County Line Rd. 7:20AM 4:05PM

County Line Rd. & 50th Ave. 7:22AM 4:07PM

  

  

  



  


